
SS Great Britain. Aeropsace, City of
Bath, Cheltenham Racecourse,
Berkeley Castle, and WWT
Slimbridge

Local attractions

1853 Restaurant and Bar
Restaurant/bar

From 3pm
11am

Check-in
Check-out

Free superfast Wi-Fi, up to 100MBTechnology

14

400
280
280
230
150
80
80

Meeting & training rooms
Maximum capacities:

Theatre
Banquet
Dinner dance
Cabaret
Classroom
‘U’ shape
Boardroom

201Bedrooms

At a glance

tortworthconference@devere.com
+44 (0) 1454 263 000

Tortworth, Wotton Under Edge, GL12 8HH (M5, J14)
De Vere Tortworth Court

De Vere Tortworth Court will undoubtedly take your breath away.
Nestling in 30 acres of rolling Gloucestershire parkland, it's full of
inspiring surprises.

Steeped in heritage, the modern style brings a wealth of prestige
to business meetings. Training and team building are an absolute
pleasure and even the most modest functions create lasting
memories.

However long your visit to De Vere Tortworth Court, you'll quickly
realise that its inviting, relaxed atmosphere brings one word to
mind: unforgettable.

AN INSPIRING VENUE IN THE SOUTH WEST OF ENGLAND

Victorian heritage combined with 21st-century style
make business here anything but usual



DeVereTortworthCourt

DEVERE.COM

We’re here for you wherever you are, there’s always more to
discover at De Vere.

Find out more at devere.com

Complimentary parking on siteParking

GL12 8HHPostcode

For travel by car, please leave the M5, J14
and use the below postcode.By road

Yate station, 20 minutes
Bristol Parkway station, 20 minutes

By rail

Bristol Airport, 27 miles, 40 mins by car
Cardiff Airport, 57 miles, 70 mins by car

By air

HOW TO FIND US


