





## Victorian heritage combined with 21st-century style make business here anything but usual

## AN INSPIRING VENUE IN THE SOUTH WEST OF ENGLAND

De Vere Tortworth Court will undoubtedly take your breath away. Nestling in 30 acres of rolling Gloucestershire parkland, it's full of inspiring surprises.

Steeped in heritage, the modern style brings a wealth of prestige to business meetings. Training and team building are an absolute pleasure and even the most modest functions create lasting memories.

However long your visit to De Vere Tortworth Court, you'll quickly realise that its inviting, relaxed atmosphere brings one word to mind: unforgettable.



At a glance	
Bedrooms	201
Meeting & training rooms  Maximum capacities:	14
Theatre	400
Banquet	280
Dinner dance	280
Cabaret	230
Classroom	150
'U' shape	80
Boardroom	80
Technology	Free superfast Wi-Fi, up to 100MB
Check-in	From 3pm
Check-out	llam
Restaurant/bar	1853 Restaurant and Bar
Local attractions	SS Great Britain. Aeropsace, City of Bath, Cheltenham Racecourse, Berkeley Castle, and WWT Slimbridge



## DE VERE

## TORTWORTH COURT

HOW TO FIND US		
By air	Bristol Airport, 27 miles, 40 mins by car Cardiff Airport, 57 miles, 70 mins by car	
By rail	Yate station, 20 minutes Bristol Parkway station, 20 minutes	
By road	For travel by car, please leave the M5, J14 and use the below postcode.	
Postcode	GL12 8HH	

Complimentary parking on site

We're here for you wherever you are, there's always more to discover at  $\mbox{\rm De}$  Vere.

Find out more at devere.com

Parking







